
CROCKETT FIRE DEPT. MONTHLY ACTIVITY AND STATUS REPORT FOR 2025  

2025 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC YTD

CITY CALLS  27 21 19 35 33 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 222
STRUCTURE FIRES: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

    Business 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

    Residential 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

VEHICLE FIRES 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

GRASS / WOODS FIRES 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

REFUSE / TRASH FIRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VEHICLE ACCIDENT 5 1 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

VEHICLE ACCIDENT w/RESCUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TECHNICAL RESCUE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

POWERLINE EMERGENCIES 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

TREES DOWN 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

NATURAL/LPG GAS LEAK 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

HAZ-MAT SPILL / LEAK 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EMS FIRST RESPONDER 6 7 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

EMS LIFT ASSIST 6 4 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

LANDING ZONE SET-UP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FALSE ALARM BUSINESS 3 1 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

FALSE ALARM RESIDENTIAL 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

TERRORISTIC/BOMB THREAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIRE / SMOKE INVESTIGATION 2 1 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

CONTROL BURN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TRAFFIC CONTROL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AGENCY ASSIST 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ARSON ARREST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CROCKETT FIRE DEPT. MONTHLY ACTIVITY AND STATUS REPORT FOR 2025  

2025 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC YTD

COUNTY CALLS    11 15 13 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

STRUCTURE FIRES: 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

    Business 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

    Residential 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

VEHICLE FIRES 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

GRASS / WOODS FIRES 6 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

REFUSE / TRASH FIRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VEHICLE ACCIDENT 1 3 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

VEHICLE ACCIDENT w/Extrication 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

TECHNICAL RESCUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LANDING ZONE SET-UP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HAZ-MAT SPILL / LEAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POWERLINE EMERGENCIES 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TREES DOWN 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

NATURAL/LPG GAS LEAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OIL/GAS WELL FIRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EMS FIRST RESPONDER 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

EMS LIFT ASSIST 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

FALSE ALARM BUSINESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FALSE ALARM RESIDENTIAL 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

TERRORISTIC THREAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIRE / SMOKE INVESTIGATION 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

TRAFFIC CONTROL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CONTROL BURN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CROCKETT FIRE DEPT. MONTHLY ACTIVITY AND STATUS REPORT FOR 2025  

2025 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC YTD

TOTAL CALLS 38 36 32 51 46 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 290

ACTIVE MEMBERS (PAID / VOL.) 17 17 17 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAYROLL $1,120 $400 $850 $300 $291 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

VOLUNTEER MAN HOURS 105 30 90 30 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COST PER MAN HOUR $11.20 $13.33 $9.44 $10.00 $11.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

FIREFIGHTER INJURIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FIREFIGHTER FATALITIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CIVILIAN INJURIES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CIVILIAN FATALITIES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MUTUAL AID GIVEN 1 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MUTUAL AID RECEIVED 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OUT OF COUNTY CALLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notes:


